Parts Manufacturer
1  MAGNETRON Toshiba
2  TRANS H.V. DPC
3  CAPACITOR H.V. Elcomtec
4  DIODE H.V. Frontier
5  FAN MOTOR Oh Sung
6  STIRRER MOTOR Elensys
7  INTERLOCK SWITCH Several
SPEC.
2M303
0BB-1509X1
120V 60Hz SM16F 20V, 3W
16 A, 125/250 V ac
■ Electrical Components (FCC ID : C5F7NF9FMO120N)
DYCR70X0-9FT
2300VAC 0.77UF
HV03-12 400MA  12000V